Help Support Gardena's 'Hidden Treasure'



Join and Become a Member of Friends of Gardena Willows Wetland Preserve

A group dedicated to the preservation and restoration of the Gardena Willows Wetland Preserve through educational and volunteer activities.

Visit our website at http://www.gardenawillows.org for upcoming events & educational classes. You may contact us by e-mail at <u>gardenawillows@pacbell.net</u> or (310) 217-0681

Cut on dotted line, complete form and return along with your check payable to: Friends of Gardena Willows Wetland Preserve, Inc. P.O. Box 2211, Gardena, CA 90247-0211

Zip Code
Youth (under 18) \$10.00Renewal Membership

Total Donation Enclosed

§_____

A 501(c)(3) nonprofit corporation-Your donations are tax deductible to the extent permitted by law.

Disclaimer: This information will be used for the sole and only purpose of Friends of Gardena Willows Wetland Preserve, Inc. and will be given to no one else!